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' MARATONA DO VINHO - 2024

Lavandoski Promocdes * domingo, 18 de fevereiro de 2024
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Numeral

8002
8008
8021
8005

8007
8026
8001
8022
8012
8017
8014

8009

8003
8004
8013
8023
8018
8027
8019
8015
8010
8016
8011
8006
8025
8024
8020

Nome

OCTETO MASCULINO (OCTMASC) (4)

JORGE — ANDERSON - SERGIO — DORVAL — GUILHERME - SILVIO — RONALDO - EDER

LUCAS — DIEGO — JEFERSON — ODAIR — CLAUDIR — EDUARDO — CLAUDEMIR — TULIO

ANTONIO — ALBERTO — CRISTIAN — ROBERTO — DELMAR — DIONAR — WILLIAN — FABIANO
DOUGLAS — BRUNO — GUSTAVO — GUSTAVO — ALESSANDRO — GUSTAVO - JULIANO — EDUARDO

OCTETO FEMININO (OCTFEM) (7)

EDUARDA — JAQUELINE — SIMONE — CLAUDIA — TACIANE — JESSICA — DANIELI — ANNE

DAIANA — ESTEFANI — HELENA — LETICIA — LILIANE — ROSELI — TAISE — VANIA

ISABEL — IVANETE — MARLI — MARGARETE — JULIANA — JUCARA — MARELINE — ANA

ROSILEI — ALESSANDRA — ANDRESSA — DANIELA — DAIANA — MICHELE — DEJANDIRA — LETICIA
CLAUDIA — FABIANE — FERNANDA — PATRICIA — CINTIA — CINTIA — ROSANE — NEUZA

ANA - VALQUIRIA — JOSIANE — JULIANE — RAISSA — STEFANI — SIMONE — PALOMA

NILZA — LENISE — NATALLIA — CARLA — ANA — MARCIA — EVA — MARIA

OCTETO MISTO (OCTMISTO) (16)

MARINA — ELISETE — EVERSON — GILBERTO — MARCOS — NADIA — NERLI — Lairton

MAURO — LINDOMAR — ALISSON — LAIANA — MARCIO — SEBASTIAO — GABRIEL — HAROLDO
MARCOS — CRISTIAN — TULIO — CAINA — EDSON — ROSANGELA — EDUARDO — LUCIANO
CARLOS — CLEONI — TOMAS — DAIANA — MARCELO — CAROLINA — EVERTON — ALEX
LEOCIR — ELISANGELA — MARCOS — MARIA — LEONARDO — LUCIANA — RONALDO — PATRICIA
ELAINE — MATEUS — DANIEL — VILMAR — JOSE — SHEILA — GUILHERME — ROSILENE

LUCAS — RODRIGO — BRUNO — JULIANA — GABRIEL — SUELLEN — PAOLA — GUILHERME
HAMELA — HEMELI — YURI — JULIANA — JOAO — FABIANA — JOSIELI — LUCAS

ADAIR — DEIVID — PEDRO — MARCOS — LUCAS — JOAO — LUCIANO - LEILA

ELENICE — ANGELICA — ALMIR — YASMIN — SOLANGE — EDINARA — EVERTON- BRAYAN
ADRIANE — ODETE — JANAINA — CARMEN — EDUARDO — SILVANA — SCHEILA — LISIANE
ALEXANDRE — MARCIO — RITA — SILVIA — TAIONARA — DAIANE — PRISCILLA — EMERSON
LETICIA — AQUILES — JAN LUC — LISANDRA — JULIA — MARCUS — JOAO — GUILHERME
PRISCILA — ELISA — LILIAN — MARIA - CLAUDIO - CLAUDIA — ALBERTO - ANE

DAISE — ADRIENE — THIAGO — CARLOS — ANUBIA — GRAZIANA — NUBIA — FERNANDA
ZENILDA — IVETE — JORGE — LIGIA — LIZIANE — LOIVA — MARCIA — ELIANI

Equipe

Amigos da Nona
Dropset Runners
STUDIO RDBS
Crossfit Farroupilha

DS Runners
Vidativa

Amigos da Nona
STUDIO RDBS

PRO ELITE
Santiago Running
Prof. Marcelo Kauer

Guaporé Runners

Amigos da Nona
ASSESSORIA PRO FITNESS
Prof. Marcelo Kauer
Sun Runners

Santiago Running

RB RUNNERS

Santiago Running
Santiago Running

O que t6 fazendo aqui?
Santiago Running

PRO ELITE

Dell Runners

Vida Corrida

Vida Corrida

Santiago Running

Modalidade

OCTETO MASC
OCTETO MASC
OCTETO MASC
OCTETO MASC

OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM
OCTETO FEM

OCTETO MISTO

OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO
OCTETO MISTO

Tempo

3h25'32,955
3h47'28,151
3h57'17,341
4h02'39,592

3h51'44,332
4h05'33,852
4h20'42,741
4h35'35,318
4h37'59,785
4h59'01,955
5h18'03,408

3h45'36,737

3h21'44,589
3h34'23,395
3h43'39,846
3h57'31,148
4h09'42,032
4h10'15,367
4h30'28,462
4h38'37,532
4h43'36,993
4h54'56,281
5h01'19,995
5h11'20,683
5h38'12,172
5h47'38,270
6h40'11,867
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